APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of the Post : FEMALE WARDER
Department : JAILS
Date of receipt of the requisition : 03.02.2012
No. of vacancies reported : 3NJD
Date of Advice : 27.02.2012
Pending Turns
NJD : NIL
NCA : NIL
TPO : MRI178 E
Main Rotation stands at MR 179 OC
SL. Name & Address Rank | Community | Rotation as Department | Remarks
No. No. approved by the
Commission
1 | Jayanthi P 61 Thiyya NJD Jails
Punnakkoden House compensation
Vellachal, Kodakkat PO to MRI74E
Kasaragod 671 357
2 |LathaM V 56 - NJD Jails
Peralam, compensation
Kozhummal PO to MR 175 0OC
Kannur 670 522
3 | Sandhya T 59 OBC NJD Jails
Kausthubham House compensation
Pookode PO to MR 177 OC
Pathayakkunnu Via
Kannur 670 691
OC /BC POSITION
OC | BC | NJD | TOTAL
Previous 23 | 22 22 67
Present 0 0 03 03
Total 23 | 22 25 70
List of Unfilled turn of Communities
Nil
LATEST ADVICE POSITION
LISTII Date of
Total No. latest
OC| E |SC|ST| M |[LC|OBC| V | SIICN |OX| D | LPE PH of advice
/AT Candidate
advised so

Blind Deaf Ortho f
ar

59 61 S/L | s/ 67 | 152 59 167 1S/L S/L 36 - - - - 70 27.02.12

Sd/-
DISTRICT OFFICER,
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, KANNUR




	Pending Turns
	Main Rotation stands at  MR I 79  OC
	  
	OC / BC POSITION
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	TOTAL
	Previous
	23
	22
	22
	67
	Present
	0
	0
	03
	03
	Total
	23
	22
	25
	70
	List of Unfilled turn of Communities
	LATEST ADVICE POSITION




